
Sidney Drive Schedule 2020-21

Thurs. Nov. 19 4:15-7:00   Gr. 1

Fri. Nov. 20   1-4  Gr. 2 4-7  Gr. 3

Sat. Nov. 21  8-11  Gr. 4 11-2  Gr. 5 2-5  Gr. 6

Wed. Nov. 25 12:30-3:30  Gr. 8

Thurs. Nov. 27  8:30-11:30   Gr.7 11:30-2:30  Gr. 9

Sat. Nov. 28 8-11  Gr. 10 11-2  Gr. 11 2-5 Gr. 12 Abbee G., Jaymen

Thurs. Dec. 3  4:15-7:00 Gr. 2

Fri. Dec. 4     10-1 Gr. 3 1-4  Gr. 4

Sat. Dec. 4 8-11  Gr. 5 11-2 Gr. 6 2-5 Gr. 11

Thurs. Dec. 10 4:15-7:00    Gr.7

Fri. Dec. 11 10-1 Gr. 1 1-4 Gr. 8

Sat. Dec. 12 8-11 Gr. 9 11-2 Gr. 10 2-5  Gr. 12 Abbee G., Kylie

Glendive drives will be groups of 3

Sat. Dec. 19  Glendive  8-1:30  (2groups)  

Sat. Dec. 26  Glendive   8-1:30 (2 groups)

Mon. Dec. 28  Glendive  8-1:30  (2 groups)

Tues. Dec. 29  Glendive  8-1:30   (2 groups)

Final/Parent drives  Sat. Jan. 2   8-4

Final/Parent drives  Fri. Jan. 8  10-4

Final/Parent drives  Sat. Jan. 9 8-4

Final/Parent drives  Sun. Jan 10 or Thurs. Dec. 31   as needed

Group 1 Alyssa, Morgan Group 2 Gage, Israel      Group 3  Katrina, Jaymen

Group 4 Lilly, Avery Group 5  Leah, Brooklyn     Group 6  Seth, Kevin

Group7              Cash, Garrett Group 8  Tayten, Abby S.    Group 9   Kylie, Kayla

Group 10 Savanna, Shaniah Group 11 Zander, Jayden    Group 12  Abbee G. + make-up 
driver


